WUNDER®

Pricing - Winder

Valid till October 31st 2021

Product VK (incl. VAT) |VK (excl. VAT)

The Table S € 4.250,00 | € 3.512,40
M € 4.850,00 | € 4.008,26

L € 5.650,00 € 4.669,42

The Circle € 6.950,00 | € 5.743,80
The Circle (table only) € 3.950,00 | € 3.264,46
Maintenance Pack € 145,00 € 119,83
The Bench € 1.450,00 € 1.198,35
The Bended € 5.950,00 | € 4.917,36
The Disc € 575,00 € 475,21
The Disc (lamp only) € 185,00 € 152,89
The Seat 25cm | € 195,00 | € 161,16
45cm | € 235,00 | € 194,21

The Blowpoke € 135,00 € 111,57
The Axe € 95,00 | € 78,51
The Cowhide € 495,00 | € 409,09
Acoustic Panel S € 1.450,00 | € 1.198,35
M € 1.950,00 | € 1.611,57

L € 2.875,00 | € 2.376,03

Framed Mirror € 1.250,00 € 1.033,06

Standard colors for the Table are:

Standard colors for The Bench & The Bended are:

Personalized colors are possible.

Light grey
Yellow—-grey

@ Dark grey

Orange-red
Blue

Light grey
Yellow

Additional € 250,- (incl. VAT).
Not applicable for RAL9005 & RAL9016.

RAL7044
RAL7034
RAL7039

RAL2004
RAL5012
RAL7044
RAL1018



